
Cla Box Cavalo Cavaleiro Nível Proprietário Cidade/UF Nota Pontos
1º 7 Major da Roraina Ivo de Souza Guedes Ab[n1] Leyka Dalossi Arita Araucária/PR 70,0    25
2º 4 Remi's Best Gun Dan Raphael Hirsch Bohrer Ab[n1] José Carlos Dissenha União da Vitória/PR 69,5    18
2º 11 Not Shoot Paulo Henrique da Silva Ab[n1] Ecli Abil Russ Avila Filho Castro/PR 69,5    18
2º 12 Maverick Dunit Lorenza Joffily Giacomitti Am[n1] Ronaldo Giacomitti Curitiba/PR 69,5    18
5º 5 Jethro Whiz JGP Jeferson Fernandes da Silva Ab[n1] João Gilberto Passarela Curitiba/PR 69,0    10
6º 14 Dontcarebouthetail Adilson Cruz de Lima Ab.n2 Edivaldo Soares Rocha Balsa Nova/PR 68,5    8
6º 20 Jogador da Roraima Guilherme dos Santos Souza Am[n1] Guilherme dos Santos Souza Curitiba/PR 68,5    8
8º 16 Genuine Spark TLM Paulo Henrique da Silva Ab[n1] Sandro Aurelio Hey Castro/PR 68,0    4
9º 2 Clavada do Purunã David dos Santos Paula Ab[n1] Clairto Delazeri Curitiba/PR 67,5    2
9º 10 Bond Spark it Eduardo Augusto Carvalho Vieira Ab[n1] Eduardo Augusto Carvalho Vieira Contenda/PR 67,5    2
9º 19 Gunner Whiz Ivo de Souza Guedes Ab[n1] Oliver Metzger Júnior Araucária/PR 67,5    2
12º 21 Penarol Chacal Eduardo Augusto Carvalho Vieira Ab[n1] Rafael Stefainski Contenda/PR 66,0    0
13º 15 La Prata da El Comandante Fellipe Alberto Alves da Luz Ab[Pr] Murilo Zanello Milléo Curitiba/PR 64,5    0
14º 6 F5 Famoso Marca dos Santos Adilson Cruz de Lima Ab.n2 Haras 7 do Purunã Balsa Nova/PR -      0
14º 18 Bolero 18 nombrado David dos Santos Paula Ab[n1] David dos Santos Paula Curitiba/PR -      0
14º 22 Reservada do Recanto Crioulo Alexandre Fonseca Ab[n1] Luana Thais Schmidt Vieira Morro Velho/SC -      0
14º 25 Suzie Chex Paulo Henrique da Silva Ab[n1] Luiz Bassi Netto Castro/PR -      0
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Cla Box Cavalo Cavaleiro Nível Proprietário Cidade/UF Nota Pontos
1º 7 Major da Roraina Ivo de Souza Guedes Ab[n1] Leyka Dalossi Arita Araucária/PR 70,0    25
1º 24 Nicaragua da Roraima Jorge Henrique Alves Ferreira Ab[n2] Gabriel Cordeiro Martins Castro/PR 70,0    25
1º 26 Imperador AA Marcelo Anacleto da Fonseca Ab[n2] Marcelo Anacleto da Fonseca Pinhais/PR 70,0    25
4º 1 Mérito da Roraima Jorge Henrique Alves Ferreira Ab[n2] Rivadavia Fiorillo Menarim Castro/PR 69,5    12
4º 4 Remi's Best Gun Dan Raphael Hirsch Bohrer Ab[n1] José Carlos Dissenha União da Vitória/PR 69,5    12
4º 11 Not Shoot Paulo Henrique da Silva Ab[n1] Ecli Abil Russ Avila Filho Castro/PR 69,5    12
4º 12 Maverick Dunit Lorenza Joffily Giacomitti Am[n1] Ronaldo Giacomitti Curitiba/PR 69,5    12
4º 17 Rialex Factor Whiz Marcelo Anacleto da Fonseca Ab[n2] Marcelo Anacleto da Fonseca Pinhais/PR 69,5    12
9º 5 Jethro Whiz JGP Jeferson Fernandes da Silva Ab[n1] João Gilberto Passarela Curitiba/PR 69,0    2
9º 13 Nairobi da Roraima Gabriel Cordeiro Martins Am[n4] Gabriel Cordeiro Martins Adrianópolis/PR 69,0    2
11º 8 Nômade da Roraima Jorge Henrique Alves Ferreira Ab[n2] Gabriel Cordeiro Martins Castro/PR 68,5    0
11º 9 Huracan da Terra Costa Maurício Costa Ab[n1] Maurício Costa Contenda/PR 68,5    0
11º 14 Dontcarebouthetail Adilson Cruz de Lima Ab.n2 Edivaldo Soares Rocha Balsa Nova/PR 68,5    0
11º 20 Jogador da Roraima Guilherme dos Santos Souza Am[n1] Guilherme dos Santos Souza Curitiba/PR 68,5    0
15º 16 Genuine Spark TLM Paulo Henrique da Silva Ab[n1] Sandro Aurelio Hey Castro/PR 68,0    0
16º 2 Clavada do Purunã David dos Santos Paula Ab[n1] Clairto Delazeri Curitiba/PR 67,5    0
16º 10 Bond Spark it Eduardo Augusto Carvalho Vieira Ab[n1] Eduardo Augusto Carvalho Vieira Contenda/PR 67,5    0
16º 19 Gunner Whiz Ivo de Souza Guedes Ab[n1] Oliver Metzger Júnior Araucária/PR 67,5    0
19º 21 Penarol Chacal Eduardo Augusto Carvalho Vieira Ab[n1] Rafael Stefainski Contenda/PR 66,0    0
20º 15 La Prata da El Comandante Fellipe Alberto Alves da Luz Ab[Pr] Murilo Zanello Milléo Curitiba/PR 64,5    0
21º 6 F5 Famoso Marca dos Santos Adilson Cruz de Lima Ab.n2 Haras 7 do Purunã Balsa Nova/PR -      0
21º 18 Bolero 18 nombrado David dos Santos Paula Ab[n1] David dos Santos Paula Curitiba/PR -      0
21º 22 Reservada do Recanto Crioulo Alexandre Fonseca Ab[n1] Luana Thais Schmidt Vieira Morro Velho/SC -      0
21º 25 Suzie Chex Paulo Henrique da Silva Ab[n1] Luiz Bassi Netto Castro/PR -      0
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Cla Box Cavalo Cavaleiro Nível Proprietário Cidade/UF Nota Pontos
1º 7 Major da Roraina Ivo de Souza Guedes Ab[n1] Leyka Dalossi Arita Araucária/PR 70,0    25
1º 24 Nicaragua da Roraima Jorge Henrique Alves Ferreira Ab[n2] Gabriel Cordeiro Martins Castro/PR 70,0    25
1º 26 Imperador AA Marcelo Anacleto da Fonseca Ab[n2] Marcelo Anacleto da Fonseca Pinhais/PR 70,0    25
4º 1 Mérito da Roraima Jorge Henrique Alves Ferreira Ab[n2] Rivadavia Fiorillo Menarim Castro/PR 69,5    12
4º 4 Remi's Best Gun Dan Raphael Hirsch Bohrer Ab[n1] José Carlos Dissenha União da Vitória/PR 69,5    12
4º 11 Not Shoot Paulo Henrique da Silva Ab[n1] Ecli Abil Russ Avila Filho Castro/PR 69,5    12
4º 12 Maverick Dunit Lorenza Joffily Giacomitti Am[n1] Ronaldo Giacomitti Curitiba/PR 69,5    12
4º 17 Rialex Factor Whiz Marcelo Anacleto da Fonseca Ab[n2] Marcelo Anacleto da Fonseca Pinhais/PR 69,5    12
9º 5 Jethro Whiz JGP Jeferson Fernandes da Silva Ab[n1] João Gilberto Passarela Curitiba/PR 69,0    2
9º 13 Nairobi da Roraima Gabriel Cordeiro Martins Am[n4] Gabriel Cordeiro Martins Adrianópolis/PR 69,0    2
11º 8 Nômade da Roraima Jorge Henrique Alves Ferreira Ab[n2] Gabriel Cordeiro Martins Castro/PR 68,5    0
11º 9 Huracan da Terra Costa Maurício Costa Ab[n1] Maurício Costa Contenda/PR 68,5    0
11º 14 Dontcarebouthetail Adilson Cruz de Lima Ab.n2 Edivaldo Soares Rocha Balsa Nova/PR 68,5    0
11º 20 Jogador da Roraima Guilherme dos Santos Souza Am[n1] Guilherme dos Santos Souza Curitiba/PR 68,5    0
11º 23 Rein n Revolution Valber Pontes Amurim Ab[n3] Maria Luiza Machado Moreira Campina Grande do Sul/PR 68,5    0
16º 3 Laylatrashya BK Valber Pontes Amurim Ab[n3] Ronaldo Giacomitti Campina Grande do Sul/PR 68,0    0
16º 16 Genuine Spark TLM Paulo Henrique da Silva Ab[n1] Sandro Aurelio Hey Castro/PR 68,0    0
18º 2 Clavada do Purunã David dos Santos Paula Ab[n1] Clairto Delazeri Curitiba/PR 67,5    0
18º 10 Bond Spark it Eduardo Augusto Carvalho Vieira Ab[n1] Eduardo Augusto Carvalho Vieira Contenda/PR 67,5    0
18º 19 Gunner Whiz Ivo de Souza Guedes Ab[n1] Oliver Metzger Júnior Araucária/PR 67,5    0
21º 21 Penarol Chacal Eduardo Augusto Carvalho Vieira Ab[n1] Rafael Stefainski Contenda/PR 66,0    0
22º 15 La Prata da El Comandante Fellipe Alberto Alves da Luz Ab[Pr] Murilo Zanello Milléo Curitiba/PR 64,5    0
23º 6 F5 Famoso Marca dos Santos Adilson Cruz de Lima Ab.n2 Haras 7 do Purunã Balsa Nova/PR -      0
23º 18 Bolero 18 nombrado David dos Santos Paula Ab[n1] David dos Santos Paula Curitiba/PR -      0
23º 22 Reservada do Recanto Crioulo Alexandre Fonseca Ab[n1] Luana Thais Schmidt Vieira Morro Velho/SC -      0
23º 25 Suzie Chex Paulo Henrique da Silva Ab[n1] Luiz Bassi Netto Castro/PR -      0
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Cla Box Cavalo Cavaleiro Nível Proprietário Cidade/UF Nota Pontos
1º 7 Major da Roraina Ivo de Souza Guedes Ab[n1] Leyka Dalossi Arita Araucária/PR 70,0    25
1º 24 Nicaragua da Roraima Jorge Henrique Alves Ferreira Ab[n2] Gabriel Cordeiro Martins Castro/PR 70,0    25
1º 26 Imperador AA Marcelo Anacleto da Fonseca Ab[n2] Marcelo Anacleto da Fonseca Pinhais/PR 70,0    25
4º 1 Mérito da Roraima Jorge Henrique Alves Ferreira Ab[n2] Rivadavia Fiorillo Menarim Castro/PR 69,5    12
4º 4 Remi's Best Gun Dan Raphael Hirsch Bohrer Ab[n1] José Carlos Dissenha União da Vitória/PR 69,5    12
4º 11 Not Shoot Paulo Henrique da Silva Ab[n1] Ecli Abil Russ Avila Filho Castro/PR 69,5    12
4º 17 Rialex Factor Whiz Marcelo Anacleto da Fonseca Ab[n2] Marcelo Anacleto da Fonseca Pinhais/PR 69,5    12
8º 13 Nairobi da Roraima Gabriel Cordeiro Martins Am[n4] Gabriel Cordeiro Martins Adrianópolis/PR 69,0    4
9º 8 Nômade da Roraima Jorge Henrique Alves Ferreira Ab[n2] Gabriel Cordeiro Martins Castro/PR 68,5    2
9º 9 Huracan da Terra Costa Maurício Costa Ab[n1] Maurício Costa Contenda/PR 68,5    2
9º 20 Jogador da Roraima Guilherme dos Santos Souza Am[n1] Guilherme dos Santos Souza Curitiba/PR 68,5    2
9º 23 Rein n Revolution Valber Pontes Amurim Ab[n3] Maria Luiza Machado Moreira Campina Grande do Sul/PR 68,5    2
13º 3 Laylatrashya BK Valber Pontes Amurim Ab[n3] Ronaldo Giacomitti Campina Grande do Sul/PR 68,0    0
13º 16 Genuine Spark TLM Paulo Henrique da Silva Ab[n1] Sandro Aurelio Hey Castro/PR 68,0    0
15º 2 Clavada do Purunã David dos Santos Paula Ab[n1] Clairto Delazeri Curitiba/PR 67,5    0
15º 19 Gunner Whiz Ivo de Souza Guedes Ab[n1] Oliver Metzger Júnior Araucária/PR 67,5    0
17º 18 Bolero 18 nombrado David dos Santos Paula Ab[n1] David dos Santos Paula Curitiba/PR -      0
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